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Transaction ID : A326EEC988AFA4A74AFE
12122-0982

President

10128-0506

Attorney

Attorney

Image# 201608039022173091

NY

NY

New York

Middleburgh

Loudonville

Faso for Congress

12211-1640

Transaction ID : A393F23CFE83F4D94914

Transaction ID : A8BE25E528E514808ACE

2016

2016

2016

06

06

06

31

2016

2016

2016

NY

600.00

Self-employed

Bokman, Bottser, Newman & Rodd

Sano-Rubin Construction

Michael L. Breen

106

Walter F. Bottger

David Hollander

650.00

400.00

500.00

27

23

20

250.00

100.00

250.00

21 East 87th Street 4-A

53 Upper Loudon Rd.
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